
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD9_26052025173156
ARCHANA GOLD PALACE
Mob : 9752626622 - GSTIN :
Date : 26-05-2025 17:31:56

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
675

3.210 0.096 3.114 84.00
0

2.616 144.0
00

55.00
0

199.0
00

2 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
702

2.990 0.159 2.831 84.00
0

2.378 148.0
00

55.00
0

203.0
00

Total 2 6.200 0.255 5.945 4.994 292.0
00

110.0
00

402.0
00
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